

**NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT NO.  
K-2021-139(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part II			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.4(9)	8.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,324.63	10,597.01		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	9,441.41	9,441.41		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	29,027.47	58,054.94		
B.9	1.00	l.s.	Mobilization and Demobilization	7,049.79	7,049.79		
Part III			<b>Civil, Mechanical, Electrical and Sanitary/Plumbing Works</b>				
Part A			<b><i>Earthworks</i></b>				
803(1)a	72.67	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	21,877.99		
803(3)	44.16	cu.m.	Backfilling	105.33	4,650.94		
804(4)	4.96	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	5,379.76	26,683.61		
Part B			<b><i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i></b>				
900(1)c2	16.93	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (footing)	13,619.04	230,543.03		
900(1)c3	8.80	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (columns)	14,292.20	125,799.91		
902(1)	3,599.08	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	91.89	330,735.50		
903(2)	105.60	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,334.60	140,933.86		
			<b><i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i></b>		966,367.99		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

Purpose: Construction of Multi-Purpose Center (Phase II)  
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Salamento, Caluya, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name